
 

 

 
Are you interested in our Isotonic Drink Powder? Contact us at info@evp.group 

www.evp.group 

 

 

 

 

 

Power Through with Electrolytes and Energy 

 

Our Iso-Drink is a carbohydrate-electrolyte drink that is quick to prepare and, with its fruit y orange 

flavor, is a refreshing thirst quencher for all sports enthusiasts. It is also isotonic, i.e. the drink has the 

same concentration of minerals (electrolytes) as the human body. A supply of electrolytes is 

particularly important during sport when they are sweated out. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Composition Proposal   % NRV 

 Potassium 

Chloride 

Magnesium 

300 mg 

300 mg 

56,25 mg 

15 

37,5 

15 

Ingredients Maltodextrin, Fructose, Glucose, Acid (Citric acid), Potassium citrate (Potassium), Sodium chloride 

(Chloride), Magnesium carbonate (Magnesium), Flavouring. 

Direction for use Dissolve 35 g (2 dispensers) in 500 mL of water 

during exercise once a day.   

Flavour Lemon, Orange, Cola 

Standard Shelf life 24 months Article No. KOR0013088, 

KOR0013090, 

KOR0013092, 

KOR0013093 

Lead time 14-16 weeks Country of origin Spain 

Product features Vegan, vegetarian, gluten and lactose free Certifications IFS, BRC, GMP 

Product Specifications 

INSTANT HYDRATION WITH 

ISOTONIC DRINK POWDER 

• Carbohydrate-electrolyte solutions 

help to maintain endurance 

performance  

• Improves the absorption of water 

during physical exertion 

• Magnesium contributes to 

electrolyte balance, normal energy 

metabolism and normal muscle 

function 

• Provides rapidly absorbed 

carbohydrates  


